SCHOOL CALENDAR
2025-2026

Monday, September 1, 2025- Labor Day
School Closed

uesde eptember 2, 2025- First Day of School

sday, September 25, 2025- Back to School Night

October 13, 2025- Columbus Day School Closed
(Teacher In-Service)

ursday, November 27, 2025- Thanksgiving Day School Closed

Friday, November 28, 2025- Day after Thanksgiving
School Closed

Wednesday, December 24, 2025- Christmas Eve School Closed

rsday, December 25, 2025- Christmas Day
School Closed

ednesday, December 31, 2025- New Year's Eve School Closes
nt 3pm

ursda anuary 1, 2025- New Year's Day
School Closed

iMondc anuary 19, 2026- Martin Luther King Jr. Day School
Closed (Teacher In-Service)

Monday, February 16, 2026- President’s Day
School Closed

Friday, April, 3, 2026- Good Friday
School Closed

Monday, May 25, 2026- Memorial Da
School Closed

Fride une 26, 2026- Last Day of School
Monda une 29, 2026- Summer Program Begins
Frida uly 3, 2026- School Closed in observation

rsday and Friday, August 27 & 28- Teacher In- Service
School Closed
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Special Dates To Remember
Staff Event

Friday, October 3, 2025

Closing at 12:30pm

Schoel Pictures
Wednesday & Thursday
October 8 & 9, 2025

Second Annual Harvest Festival
Friday, October 17, 2025
S5pm-7pm

Holiday Shoppe
Monday - Friday
December 8-12, 2025

Book Fair Week
Friday-Friday
March 13-20, 2026

Meother's Day Teas
Monday-Friday

May 4-8, 2026

Third Annual Field Day
Friday. May 29, 2026

Father's Day Celebrations
Monday-Friday

June 8-12, 2026

Fab Foure &raduation
Friday, June 26, 2026

Summer Program Ends

Wednesday, August 26, 2026



